
  

Larkrise Primary School  

(as part of the Eveleigh LINK Academy Trust)  

  

Larkrise Primary School Term and Holiday Dates  

Academic Year 2025-2026 

  

Autumn Term – Monday 1 September 2025 – Friday 19 December 2025  

Half Term – 27 October 2025 – 31 October 2025 

  

Spring Term – Monday 5 January 2026 – Friday 27th March 2026 

Half Term – 16 February 2026 – 20 February 2026 

  

Summer Term – Monday 13 April 2026 – Monday 20 July 2026 

Half Term – 25 May 2026 – 29 May 2026 and May Bank Holiday 4 May 2026 

  

In addition schools allocate five non-pupil days out of the school days 

indicated above. These are as follows:-  

Monday 1st September 2025 

Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

Friday 3rd October 2025 

Monday 5th January 2026 

Monday 20th July 2026  

 

Please note that our academic year is slightly different to that of many local 

authority schools so please refer to this document rather than Essex County 

Council information on their website.  


